1. FEATURES
● We declare that the material of product  compliance with
RoHS requirements and Halogen Free.
● Plastic package has Underwriters Laboratory
 Flammability Classification 94V-O
● For surface mounted applications in order to optimize
 board space
● IEC61000-4-2 ESD Air Contact≥±15KV

RθJA
RθJC
℃/W
160
50
Typical thermal resistance (Note 2)
● S- prefix for automotive and other applications requiring
unique site and control change requirements; AEC-Q101
qualified and PPAP capable.
S-SZB***A Series
Surface Mount Zener Voltage Regulator Diodes
4.Product Characteristic
Vz tolerance : ±5%; Ta=25℃ Vfmax =1.2V @ IF = 200mA  P=2 W； Tested with pulese tp=40ms
150 101950 10000S-SZB200A SZB200A 200 3
120 13
S-SZB180A SZB180A 180 3 1650 8500 135 11
S-SZB160A SZB160A 160 3 1350 7000
98 15
S-SZB150A SZB150A 150 3 1200 6500 113 13
S-SZB130A SZB130A 130 4 900 6000
83 18
S-SZB120A SZB120A 120 4 750 5500 90 17
S-SZB110A SZB110A 110 5 550 5000
69.2 22
S-SZB100A SZB100A 100 5 350 3000 76 20
S-SZB91A SZB91A 91 5 250 3000
56 27
S-SZB82A SZB82A 82 6 200 3000 62.2 24
S-SZB75A SZB75A 75 7 175 2500
47.1 32
S-SZB68A SZB68A 68 7 150 2500 51.7 29
S-SZB62A SZB62A 62 8 125 2500
38.8 39
S-SZB56A SZB56A 56 9 110 2500 42.6 36
S-SZB51A SZB51A 51 10 95 2500
32.7 47
S-SZB47A SZB47A 47 11 80 2500 35.8 43
S-SZB43A SZB43A 43 12 70 2500
56
S-SZB39A SZB39A 39 13 60 1500 29.7 51
5
25.1 61
S-SZB36A SZB36A 36 14 50 1500 27.4
S-SZB33A SZB33A 33 15 45 1500
20.6 74
S-SZB30A SZB30A 30 17 40 1500 22.8 67
S-SZB27A SZB27A 27 19 35 1300
16.7 91
S-SZB24A SZB24A 24 21 25 1300 18.2 83
S-SZB22A SZB22A 22 23 23 1300
13.7 111
S-SZB20A SZB20A 20 25 22 1300 15.2 100
S-SZB18A SZB18A 18 28 20 1300
11.4 133
S-SZB16A SZB16A 16 31 16 1300 12.2 125
S-SZB15A SZB15A 15 33 14 1300
SZB12A 12 42 9 1300 9.1
S-SZB11A SZB11A 11 45 8 1300
220
S-SZB10A SZB10A 10 50 7 1300
0.25
7.6 200
167
S-SZB13A SZB13A 13 38 10 1300 9.9 154
20
8.4 182
S-SZB12A
267
S-SZB8.2A SZB8.2A 8.2 61 5.5 1300 0.5
S-SZB7.5A SZB7.5A 7.5 67 4.5 1300
6 244
323
S-SZB6.8A SZB6.8A 6.8 74 4 1300 4 294
S-SZB6.2A SZB6.2A 6.2 81 2 700
392
S-SZB5.6A SZB5.6A 5.6 89 5 600 2 357
S-SZB5.1A SZB5.1A 5.1 98 7 550
1
100
1
3
0.5 5
S-SZB9.1A SZB9.1A 9.1 55 6 1300 0.5 7
S-SZB***   ASeries
Type
Device
marking